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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Elizabe th M ulle r211
Capita l

9.575 9.525 9.8009.350 38.250
4 4* 13 1 1T

1T

S ydney Gr im es205
A ll Stars Unlimited

9.625 9.525 9.5509.550 38.250
1T 4* 7 7 1T

1T

M an Nuam233
Lone Star

9.200 9.675 9.6759.650 38.200
18T 2T 3T 2 3 

3 

Kynda l W illiam s243
TEGA

9.400 9.500 9.6009.650 38.150
11T 6T 3T 4T 4 

4 

Ga tes  Oakley216
C lassic

9.600 9.400 9.5009.575 38.075
3 9 5T 8T 5 

5 

Phoebe  S achs212
Capita l

9.625 9.325 9.4759.575 38.000
1T 13 5T 10 6T

6T

M ia  T ije r ina217
C lassic

9.500 9.350 9.6259.525 38.000
5T 11T 8 3 6T

6T

Elizabe th Budm on208
Capita l

9.425 9.500 9.2509.775 37.950
9T 6T 1 12 8 

8 

Ande  A tw ood203
A ll Stars Unlimited

9.375 9.200 9.6009.700 37.875
13T 17T 2 4T 9 

9 

Er ica  Ruiz246
W OGA  Frisco

9.500 9.350 9.6009.375 37.825
5T 11T 12 4T 10 

10 

Chloe  M cGary226
GSC  Abilene

9.325 9.700 9.4009.325 37.750
16 1 14 11 11 

11 

Avery W hite213
Capita l

9.475 9.500 9.2009.300 37.475
7 6T 15 13T 12 

12 

A shle igh Brow n228
Inf inite  Bounds

9.375 9.675 8.8509.500 37.400
13T 2T 9T 19 13 

13 

Kae lyn Dar ilek227
Inf inite  Bounds

9.425 9.375 9.0509.500 37.350
9T 10 9T 18 14 

14 

Pa r is  Co llins221
Empire

9.375 9.225 9.5009.225 37.325
13T 15T 17 8T 15 

15 

A lessandra  Garcia209
Capita l

9.225 9.225 9.1509.475 37.075
17 15T 11 15 16 

16 

Grace  M orr is215
Capita l

9.025 9.200 9.1009.250 36.575
20 17T 16 17 17 

17 

S aniyah Kane218
C lassic

9.200 9.125 9.2009.025 36.550
18T 19 18 13T 18 

18 

Ila  Jane  A vila231
Lone Star

9.450 9.300 9.1258.200 36.075
8 14 20 16 19 

19 

S a ra  Lam b234
Mox ie

9.400 8.850 8.3008.700 35.250
11T 20 19 20 20 

20 
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